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Clean Cut Polished Seamed Clean Cut Polished Seamed Clean Cut Polished Seamed

1 $7.64 $8.41 $8.02
2 $8.78 $9.66 $9.22
3 $8.78 $9.66 $9.22
4 $8.68 $9.55 $9.22
5
6

1 $4.58 $5.04 $4.89
2 $4.58 $5.04 $4.89
3 $4.58 $5.04 $4.89
4 $6.09 $6.70 $6.39
5 $6.09 $6.70 $6.39
6 $6.09 $6.70 $6.39
7 $6.09 $6.70 $6.39
8 $6.09 $6.70 $6.39
9 $6.09 $6.70 $6.39

10
11
# EST QTY Price Per Lite Ext. Cost EST QTY Price Per Lite Ext. Cost EST QTY Price Per Lite Ext. Cost

1 15 Each $145.36 $2,180.40 15 Each $235.00 $3,525.00 15 Each $150.15 $2,252.25
2
3

Clean Cut Polished Clean Cut Polished Clean Cut Polished

1 $6.56 $7.54
2
3 $7.66 $8.80
#

1
2
3

Laird Plastics
Net 30

Price Per Square Foot

Price Per Square Foot

Group 1 - Laminated Glass

Group 2 - Tempered Glass

Group 3 - Lexan

Group 4 - Mirrors

Group 5 - As-Needed Installation Services

stock item, next day delivery
Price Per Square Foot

Rate

Vendor:
Terms:

Midtown Glass dba Glass Inc
Net 30

Piedmont Plastics, Inc
Net 30

Price Per Square Foot

N/A

Description

Bronze 3/16" Medium Bronze #2412
Bronze 1/4" Medium Bronze #2412
Gray 1/8"
Gray 3/16"
Gray 1/4"

What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery?

Clear 1/8"
Clear 3/16"
Clear 1/4"
Bronze 1/8" Medium Bronze #2412

Price Per Square Foot
# Description

2-3 days

4-7 days
Minimum Charge per order, if any:
What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery?

Clear 1/4"
Bronze 1/4"
Gray 1/4"
Green 1/4"
Minimum Charge per order, if any:

Rate

1/8" Mirror
3/16" Mirror
1/4" Mirror

Glazier Services - Hourly Rate
Truck Charge

Description Rate

Lexan, Clear, 1/4" x 4' x 8' sheet
Minimum Charge per order, if any:
What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery? 2-3 days

# Description
Price Per Square Foot

Equipment Rental Mark-up Percentage

$45.00
N/A
N/A
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#

1
2
#

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
# EST QTY Unit Cost Ext. Cost EST QTY Unit Cost Ext. Cost EST QTY Unit Cost Ext. Cost

1 60 $114.35 $6,861.00 60 $151.89 $9,113.40 60 $120.91 $7,254.60
2 10 $94.88 $948.80 10 $135.20 $1,352.00 10 $97.44 $974.40
3 60 $61.47 $3,688.20 60 $111.89 $6,713.40 60 $63.19 $3,791.40
4 15 $156.39 $2,345.85 15 $173.65 $2,604.75 15 $153.52 $2,302.80
5 15 $81.65 $1,224.75 15 $153.52 $2,302.80 15 $84.80 $1,272.00
6

7

#

1

Discount

2-3 days
Most of this material is in stock, other than 
bronze (have to bring it in from my other 

branch)

Group 6 - Insulated Glass

Group 6 cont. - Insulated Glass

Group 7 - Acrylics
Note:  All plexiglass must have poly-film or ultra-mask masking cover

Discount
Discount for Related Items

Price Per Square Foot

Description

Gray 1/2"
Gray 7/8"
Gray 3/4"
Gray 1"

Bronze 1/2"
Bronze 7/8"
Bronze 3/4"
Bronze 1"
Gray 3/8"

N/A
7-10 days

Price Per Square Foot

Clear 7/8"
Clear 3/4"

Price Per Square Foot

Price Per Square Foot

Bronze 3/8" $13.98

Clear 3/8"
Clear 1/2"

Description Price Per Square Foot

$13.74
$14.08

$14.30
$14.30
$14.90Clear 1"

Minimum Charge per order, if any:
What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery?

Description Discount

Description Price Per Square Foot

$15.03
$15.76
$15.76
$15.98

$15.03
$15.76
$15.76
$15.98
$13.98

Per Section 5.8 of the Special Terms & Conditions, please provide a % discount off 
MSRP for additional related items.

Bronze 1/4" x 4' x 8'
Bronze 1/8" x 4' x 8'
Minimum Charge per order, if any:

What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery?

Clear 1/4" x 4' x 8'
Clear 3/16" x 4' x 8'
Clear 1/8" x 4' x 8'
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