	Vendor:				Midtown Glass dba Glass Inc			Piedmont Plastics, Inc			
	Terms:	Net 30 Price Per Square Foot			Net 30 Price Per Square Foot			Net 30 Price Per Square Foot			
#	Description	Clean Cut	Polished	Seamed	Clean Cut	Polished	Seamed	Clean Cut	Polished	Seamed	
Group 1 - Laminated Glass											
1	Clear 1/4"				\$7.64	\$8.41	\$8.02				
2	Bronze 1/4"				\$8.78	\$9.66	\$9.22				
3	Gray 1/4"				\$8.78	\$9.66	\$9.22				
4	Green 1/4"				\$8.68	\$9.55	\$9.22				
5	Minimum Charge per order, if any:										
6	What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery?				2-3 days						
		Grou	ıp 2 - Tempered	Glass							
1	Clear 1/8"				\$4.58	\$5.04	\$4.89				
2	Clear 3/16"				\$4.58	\$5.04	\$4.89				
3	Clear 1/4"				\$4.58	\$5.04	\$4.89				
4	Bronze 1/8" Medium Bronze #2412				\$6.09	\$6.70	\$6.39				
5	Bronze 3/16" Medium Bronze #2412				\$6.09	\$6.70	\$6.39				
6	Bronze 1/4" Medium Bronze #2412				\$6.09	\$6.70	\$6.39				
7	Gray 1/8"				\$6.09	\$6.70	\$6.39				
8	Gray 3/16"				\$6.09	\$6.70	\$6.39				
9	Gray 1/4"				\$6.09	\$6.70	\$6.39				
10	Minimum Charge per order, if any:										
11	What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery?				4-7 days						
#	Description	EST QTY	Price Per Lite	Ext. Cost	EST QTY	Price Per Lite	Ext. Cost	EST QTY	Price Per Lite	Ext. Cost	
			Group 3 - Lexan								
1	Lexan, Clear, 1/4" x 4' x 8' sheet	15 Each	\$145.36	\$2,180.40	15 Each	\$235.00	\$3,525.00	15 Each	\$150.15	\$2,252.25	
2	Minimum Charge per order, if any:							N/A			
3	What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery?				2-3 days			stock item, next day delivery			
#	Description	Price Per Square Foot		Price Per Square Foot			Price Per Square Foot				
		Clean Cut	Polished		Clean Cut	Polished		Clean Cut	Polished		
	Group 4 - Mirrors										
1	1/8" Mirror				\$6.56	\$7.54					
2	3/16" Mirror					·					
3	1/4" Mirror				\$7.66	\$8.80					
#	Description	Rate Group 5 - As-Needed Installation Services			Rate			Rate			
		roup 5 - As	-Needed Installa	ition Services		645.00					
1	Glazier Services - Hourly Rate					\$45.00					
2	Truck Charge					N/A					
3	Equipment Rental Mark-up Percentage				N/A						

#	Description	Price Per Square Foot			Pi	rice Per Square	Foot	Price Per Square Foot				
Group 6 - Insulated Glass												
1	Clear 3/8"					\$13.74						
2	Clear 1/2"				\$14.08							
#	Description	Price Per Square Foot			Price Per Square Foot			Price Per Square Foot				
Group 6 cont Insulated Glass												
3	Clear 7/8"					\$14.30						
4	Clear 3/4"					\$14.30						
5	Clear 1"					\$14.90						
6	Bronze 3/8"				\$13.98							
7	Bronze 1/2"					\$15.03						
8	Bronze 7/8"				\$15.76							
9	Bronze 3/4"				\$15.76							
10	Bronze 1"				\$15.98							
11	Gray 3/8"					\$13.98						
12	Gray 1/2"				\$15.03							
13	Gray 7/8"				\$15.76							
14	Gray 3/4"					\$15.76						
15	Gray 1"					\$15.98						
16	Minimum Charge per order, if any:					N/A						
17	What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery?				7-10 days							
#	Description	EST QTY	Unit Cost	Ext. Cost	EST QTY	Unit Cost	Ext. Cost	EST QTY	Unit Cost	Ext. Cost		
			Group 7 - Acrylic									
	·	glass must l	nave poly-film o		asking cover							
1	Clear 1/4" x 4' x 8'	60	\$114.35	\$6,861.00	60	\$151.89	\$9,113.40	60	\$120.91	\$7,254.60		
2	Clear 3/16" x 4' x 8'	10	\$94.88	\$948.80	10	\$135.20	\$1,352.00	10	\$97.44	\$974.40		
	Clear 1/8" x 4' x 8'	60	\$61.47	\$3,688.20	60	\$111.89	\$6,713.40	60	\$63.19	\$3,791.40		
	Bronze 1/4" x 4' x 8'	15	\$156.39	\$2,345.85	15	\$173.65	\$2,604.75	15	\$153.52	\$2,302.80		
5	Bronze 1/8" x 4' x 8'	15	\$81.65	\$1,224.75	15	\$153.52	\$2,302.80	15	\$84.80	\$1,272.00		
6	Minimum Charge per order, if any:											
	What is your required lead time from receipt of purchase order until delivery?				2.2 days			Most of this material is in stock, other than				
7						2-3 days			bronze (have to bring it in from my other branch)			
#	Description	Discount			Discount			Discount				
Discount for Related Items												
1	Per Section 5.8 of the Special Terms & Conditions, please provide a % discount off											
1	MSRP for additional related items.											